
027* The above parameters are for reference only, please refer to IES and DLC document for details

   Soltech is continually improving our products. Specifications may change without notice.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

MODEL

STLHBQ150XYYZZ 7.8X16.4 in 100–347 150 20,250 135 90° 0–10V/PWM/VR

DIMENSION
(in)

VOLTAGE  
(V)

EFFICACY 
(Lm/w)

OPTIC 
TYPE

DIMMINGLUMENS  
@ 5000K(Lm)

WATT
(W -8%~+5%)

 150W DLC PREMIUM

HBQ HIGH BAY LIGHT

0

180

9090

1515

165165

3030

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

19683

15746

11809

7873

3936

Unit: cd

PRODUCT NUMBER BUILDER
Example:STLHBQ1504HKWH

SERIES

STLHBQ 100–3474=4000K

5=5000K

150 WH=WHITE 90° 0–10V/PWM/VRHK=HOOK

VOLTAGE  
(V) 

(Blank)

COLOR  
TEMP

(X) 

MOUNTING
OPTIONS

(YY) 

FINISH
(ZZ) 

OPTIC 
TYPE 
(Blank)

DIMMING 
(Blank)

WATT
(W -8%~+5%)

SOLTECH High Bay HBQ 150 watt,4000K, Hook installation, 

with a White finish. 

DIMENSIONAL DRAWING

7.8
 in

 

16.4 in 

PHOTOMETRY

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

HOUSING

VOLTAGE

LED

EFFICACY

LUMENS@5000K

POWER FACTOR

BEAM ANGLE

THD

OPERATING TEMP

ALUMINUM LED BOARD

CONTROLS / DIMMING

CCT

CRI

RATED LIFE

ADC12 aluminum heat sink, Outdoor 

powder coating.

High conductive, Waterproof, Aging  

resistance, Salt mist resistance, Long-life.

0–10V Dimming

4000K and 5000K

>80

70,000 hours

100–347V, 60Hz AC

LumiLEDs

135 LM/W

20,250 lumens

≥0.9

90°

<20%

-40°F–104°F


